6/15/22, 9:30 PM Manage: Pebble Creek

Pebble Creek Half Mile

Meet Entries by Athlete
Silverleaf @ Pebble Creek Half Mile — 2022-06-16
Age Up Date: 2022-05-31 — Course: SC Meters
Displaying Individual and Relay Events

Girls 8 & Under

Athlete name Age Event Seed Time

Carr, Charis #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 32.70
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle 1:17.96
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 43.47
#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

DeRosa, Ruby #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 29.09
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke 49.39
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle --
#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

Fogarty, Catherine #1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-1)
#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 27.15
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke 37.72
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 27.63
#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

Fronczak, Angeline #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 29.09
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle 1:09.23
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke -
#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

Mayfield, Miller #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 51.59

Poole, Parker-Grace #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 34.75
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 50.25

Rankin, Marlowe #1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-2)
#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle -
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke 33.14
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle -

Salle, Charlie #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle -
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke -
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke -

Starnes, Madison #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 45.45
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 53.22

Tucker, Maris #1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-3)
#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 24.22
#21 Girls 8 & Under 100 Individual Medley -
#61 Girls 8 & Under 25 Butterfly 33.84
#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

Van De Water, Everly #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 33.08
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke -

Warrior, Millie #11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 34.33*
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke -
#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 36.72
#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

https://pchm.swimtopia.com/manage/reports/meet_entries 1/8



6/15/22, 9:30 PM

Manage: Pebble Creek

Athlete name Age
Weatherford, Jane 7
Whitehead, Lillian 8
Whitright, River 6

https://pchm.swimtopia.com/manage/reports/meet_entries

Event

#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle

#1 Girls 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-4)
#11 Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

#31 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke

#51 Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#21 Girls 8 & Under 100 Individual Medley
#41 Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle

#61 Girls 8 & Under 25 Butterfly

#71 Girls 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

Seed Time

36.01

27.83

33.82

1:47.39
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Girls 9-10

Manage: Pebble Creek

Athlete name

Ables, Ellis

Alexander, Meryl

Clarkson, Caroline

Cozad, D'Arcy

DeRosa, Aimee

Fee, Alex

Michaels, Miri

Salle, Gentry

Shaw, Claire

Todd, Avery

Vining, Bridget

Weatherford, Evalyn

Age

10

10

10

10

https://pchm.swimtopia.com/manage/reports/meet_entries

Event

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-1)
#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle

#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle
#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-3)
#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle

#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke

#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (B-2)
#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle

#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-2)
#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle

#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (B-4)
#23 Girls 9-10 100 Individual Medley
#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle

#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle
#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle
#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (B-1)
#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle

#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke

#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle

#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#53 Girls 9-10 25 Backstroke

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-4)
#13 Girls 9-10 25 Freestyle

#23 Girls 9-10 100 Individual Medley
#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#23 Girls 9-10 100 Individual Medley
#33 Girls 9-10 25 Breaststroke
#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly

#3 Girls 9-10 100 Medley Relay (B-3)
#23 Girls 9-10 100 Individual Medley
#43 Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle

#63 Girls 9-10 25 Butterfly

#73 Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

Seed Time

23.92

25.70

26.55
32.19

45.41*
22.63
22.83

35.09
56.84

22.23
30.14
54.47

28.79
1:27.66
33.84

28.50

26.89

36.59*

20.50
2:24.10
32.14
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Girls 11-12

Athlete name Age Event Seed Time

Benton, Chloe 12 #25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley -
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly -
@ #77 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

Fee, Bella 1 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 45.38
#25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley 1:35.82
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly 42.13

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

Friedl, Cecilia 1 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley 1:23.91
#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle --
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly 40.87

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

Gillen, Lenae 12 #15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 49.02
#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle -
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke -

Halbert, Sophie 1 #15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 1:08.41
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke -
#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle -

Hamlett, Anne Louise 1 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (B-1)
#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 48.62
#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle 1:57.19
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke 58.50
Holombo, Mackenzie 12 #15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 48.27
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke 1:16.41
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly 1:04.31
Leonard, Caroline 12 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley 1:45.07*
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke 43.57
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly 38.66

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

Michaels, Sophi 12 #35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke 1:16.19
#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle 2:03.66
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly 1:16.47
Neely, Charlotte 12 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (B-3)
#25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley 1:41.63
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke 55.32
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly 52.45

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

Salle, Annie 11 #25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley -
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke --
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke --

Stephens, Laurel 12 #5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (B-4)
#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 37.94
#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle -
#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

Stevens, Caroline 12 #15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle 47.63
#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle 1:53.72
#55 Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke 1:09.03
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Athlete name

Todd, Raegan

Tucker, Ollie

Weatherford, Hazel

Weatherford, Maebry

Williams, Brielle

https://pchm.swimtopia.com/manage/reports/meet_entries

Age

1"

1"

1"

12

1"

Event

#5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (B-2)
#25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

#5 Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle
#35 Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke

@ #7 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-1)

#25 Girls 11-12 100 Individual Medley
#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle
#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly

#15 Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle

#45 Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle

#65 Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly

#75 Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

Seed Time

1:46.26
52.75
1:35.38

1:47.97*

43.22
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Girls 13-14

Manage: Pebble Creek

Athlete name Age
Boylan, Kaylee 13
Sowizral, Mia 13
Williams, Katie 14
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Event

#7 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#27 Girls 13-14 100 Individual Medley
#37 Girls 13-14 50 Breaststroke

#67 Girls 13-14 50 Butterfly

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#7 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#17 Girls 13-14 50 Freestyle

#57 Girls 13-14 50 Backstroke

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#7 Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#17 Girls 13-14 50 Freestyle

#47 Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle

#57 Girls 13-14 50 Backstroke

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

Seed Time

1:46.11
1:04.38

44.81%

53.97

38.46
1:28.96
45.07
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Women 15 & Over

Manage: Pebble Creek

Athlete name

Childers, Delaney

Friedl, Lillian

Glass, Gabi

Guest, Kori

Michaels, Lilli

https://pchm.swimtopia.com/manage/reports/meet_entries

Age

17

16

15

15

15

Event

#9 Women 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#19 Women 15 & Over 50 Freestyle

#39 Women 15 & Over 50 Breaststroke

#59 Women 15 & Over 50 Backstroke

#79 Women 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#9 Women 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#19 Women 15 & Over 50 Freestyle

#49 Women 15 & Over 100 Freestyle

#59 Women 15 & Over 50 Backstroke

#79 Women 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#9 Women 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#19 Women 15 & Over 50 Freestyle

#39 Women 15 & Over 50 Breaststroke

#59 Women 15 & Over 50 Backstroke

#79 Women 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#9 Women 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#29 Women 15 & Over 100 Individual Medley
#39 Women 15 & Over 50 Breaststroke

#49 Women 15 & Over 100 Freestyle

#79 Women 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#19 Women 15 & Over 50 Freestyle
#39 Women 15 & Over 50 Breaststroke
#59 Women 15 & Over 50 Backstroke

Seed Time

37.05
48.46*
45.00

37.09

35.78
50.43*
45.01

1:32.47
42.42
1:29.69

44.64

53.63
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